
Updated June 22, 2023 

 

My Future AZ Fall 2023 Trainings  

Click on date for link to register 
All trainings will be held at 10:00am.  
 
Back to School Trainings:  
Friday, July 28th  
Tuesday, August 1st 
Tuesday, August 8th  
 
September:  
New Users: Tuesday, September 12  
Returning Users: Tuesday, September 19 
Bite Size Best Practices: Wednesday, September 20 
 
October:  
New Users: Tuesday, October 17  
Returning Users: Tuesday, October 24 
Bite Size Best Practices: Wednesday, October 25 
 
November: 
New Users: Tuesday, November 7 
Returning Users: Tuesday, November 14 
Bite Size Best Practices: Wednesday, November 15 
 
December:  
New Users: Tuesday, December 5 
Returning Users: Tuesday, December 12 
Bite Size Best Practices: Wednesday, December 13 
________________________________________________________________________________ 

Please reach out for My Future AZ questions and support:  

Emily Brown, School Counselor Director   Alex Brown, Director of My Future AZ 

Arizona Department of Education   Pipeline AZ 

Emily.Brown@azed.gov     ABrown@pipelineaz.com 

https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0ocu2przspH9fogAyYfPir2qjY0x-Hfw6b
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZErdOmtpjwpHdeatVKo6W_l1sKAh2g3JW_Q
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwrcOCtrj8jG9GlCz0X9cAuC9WqbFGCisr_
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUtf-GprTIsGdVn-Ex3F_HODkTuqHilSOtW
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZItcOivqzspGtX5KiULXC3qgq3Rg9jXcgZR
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIvc-2srjMrE9YgDEpFg-X-Ahy2fDAxVFZe
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYqc-Gorz0uGd3ChWVUTTaOR9dst-QxlUm2
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtdu6vrzgqGNLgVwnHciRqyEbIEMhCxof5
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEscOiurjouH9dGGgTm050nQpl4010aX2xc
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrde6opjspE9Be_8ot2_j_gRtynGOX-t4U
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwkc-urrDooGNYlBqQIupsh3AA67PBHr8_a
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0kd-irpjouE9QP_gVRnIUOPhkkNolJ13Sw
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYudOmurjgqGdVWu7Gjo2MkMNHfYCI-gDTG
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYlfuqqrzovGtPlfbL4bppiaZ7i7XeonGv6
https://azed-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAvf-GoqjsrEtHsPzeKmpUSn4TOTGriV4br
mailto:Emily.Brown@azed.gov
mailto:ABrown@pipelineaz.com

